
 
Glocester School Committee​ ​ ​ Updated Time:  5:30 pm 
LOCATION:  Ponaganset High School Library, 137 Anan Wade Road, Glocester, RI  02857 

 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS 
The Glocester School Committee will hold meetings on the 1st Tuesday of the month at 5:30 pm 
unless otherwise posted: 
 

  ​ Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Thursday, May 7, 2026  
Tuesday, June 2, 2026​  
Tuesday, July 7, 2026 (if needed) 
Tuesday, August 4, 2026​  
Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 (Nov 3 is Election day) 
Tuesday, December 1, 2026​  
 

 
 
 
Updated Time Approved at February 3, 2026 School Committee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​  

 

 


